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Women / XG / Child
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nataly Neves18
Gymtowne  

8.850 9.275 9.2009.250 36.575
4 3 1 4 1 

1 

Allison Johansen55
Flip 2 It

8.900 9.550 9.3008.750 36.500
3 1 6 3 2T

2T

Maranatha Casiano22
Cal Sports - Race

9.300 9.000 9.0759.125 36.500
1 5T 3 5 2T

2T

Anna Kolpakova98
Twisters

9.050 8.300 9.3259.225 35.900
2 12 2 2 4 

4 

Jocelyn Hansen44
Dream Xtreme

8.000 9.075 9.3758.775 35.225
10T 4 5 1 5 

5 

Chloe Appel8
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.750 8.8258.450 34.825
5T 8T 9 9 6 

6 

Sophia Sick36
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.800 9.000 8.8758.125 34.800
5T 5T 11 8 7 

7 

Cierra Lucero45
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.775 8.7758.875 34.750
9 7 4 10 8 

8 

Kassidy Hoppes88
Redwood Empire

8.000 8.675 9.0008.675 34.350
10T 10 7 7 9 

9 

Summer Ooka34
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.375 9.375 8.2508.200 34.200
7 2 10 16 10 

10 

Anjali Akkaraju93
Twisters

7.500 8.750 9.0508.625 33.925
17 8T 8 6 11 

11 

Natalie Karel97
Twisters

8.350 8.125 8.6257.950 33.050
8 13 12 11 12 

12 

Abby McLachlan64
HOH CA

7.900 8.450 8.3257.700 32.375
15 11 13 15 13 

13 

Keelie Adsit74
Northwest Aerials

7.950 8.000 8.5757.075 31.600
14 14 17 12 14 

14 

Ella Rose Horn63
HOH CA

8.000 7.575 8.4507.150 31.175
10T 17 16 14 15 

15 

Hazel Hersh71
MEGA CA

7.600 7.975 8.5506.175 30.300
16 15 19 13 16 

16 

Sophia Magnano77
Northwest Aerials

7.050 7.550 7.6507.625 29.875
19T 18 14 20 17 

17 

Emma Oleynikova78
Northwest Aerials

7.300 7.350 7.8007.300 29.750
18 20 15 19 18 

18 

Olivia Conley76
Northwest Aerials

8.000 7.800 8.0505.350 29.200
10T 16 20 17 19 

19 

Ellie Collins75
Northwest Aerials

7.050 7.425 7.9006.725 29.100
19T 19 18 18 20 

20 
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